

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Tucker to Engrossed House Bill No. 549 by Representative Tucker

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, after "(4)," and before "and (G)(1)," change "(5), and (6)," to "and (5),"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 4, after "3386(E)" and before "to" delete "and" and insert a comma ","

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 5, after "(5)," and before "relative" insert "and to repeal R.S. 17:3139(F)(6),"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 2, line 2, after "(4)," and before "and (G)(1)," change "(5), and (6)," to "and (5),"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 4, line 3, after "be" and before "annually" change "renewed" to "reviewed"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 6, line 16, after "from" delete the remainder of the line and insert "the institution's
13 authorized table of organization any full-time or"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 7

15 On page 6, line 18, after "or" and before "transfer" insert "for which"

16 AMENDMENT NO. 8

17 On page 6, at the end of line 18, after "law" delete "which"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 9

19 On page 6, at the end of line 20, delete the comma "," and add "and in addition to the base
20 level autonomies granted pursuant to Subparagraph (a) of this Paragraph,"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 10

22 On page 7, line 4, after "States," change "when" to "if"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 11

24 On page 7, line 6, change "advertise" to "publish"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12

2 On page 7, line 10, after "submit" change "a proposal" to "proposals"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 13

4 On page 7, at the end of line 16, change "Section." to "Item."

5 AMENDMENT NO. 14

6 On page 7, line 21, after "of this" change "Section." to "Item."

7 AMENDMENT NO. 15

8 On page 7, line 29, after "shall" change "advertise" to "publish"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 16

10 On page 8, line 3, after "submit" change "a proposal" to "proposals"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 17

12 On page 8, line 10, after "of this" change "Section." to "Item."

13 AMENDMENT NO. 18

14 On page 8, line 12, after "of this" change "Section." to "Item."

15 AMENDMENT NO. 19

16 On page 9, line 11, after "contrary" delete the comma "," and add "and in addition to the base
17 level and intermediate level autonomies granted pursuant to Subparagraphs (a) and (b) of
18 this Paragraph."

19 AMENDMENT NO. 20

20 On page 9, line 14, between "granted" and "an autonomy" insert "such"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 21

22 On page 9, line 18, after "percent of" change "normal time" to "normal-time"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 22

24 On page 10, line 8, after "Any" and before "institution" delete "entity or"

25 AMENDMENT NO. 23

26 On page 11, line 17, after "instruments" and before "defined" delete "currently"

27 AMENDMENT NO. 24

28 On page 13, line 23, after "those" and before "Subsection" change "appropriated pursuant
29 to" to "as specified in"

30 AMENDMENT NO. 25

31 On page 13, between lines 25 and 26, insert the following:

1 "Section 2. R.S. 17:3139(F)(6) is hereby repealed in its entirety."

2 AMENDMENT NO. 26

3 On page 13, line 26, change "Section 2." to "Section 3."

4 AMENDMENT NO. 27

5 On page 14, line 1, change "Section 3." to "Section 4."

6 AMENDMENT NO. 28

7 On page 14, line 8, change "Section 4." to "Section 5."